001 United States Senate

002 U.S. House of Representatives

003 Commission on Security and Cooperation in Europe

006 United States Capitol Police

010 Architect of the Capitol

015 United States Botanic Garden

020 Government Accountability Office

025 U.S. Government Printing Office

030 Library of Congress

032 Office of Compliance

035 United States Tax Court

040 Congressional Budget Office

111 The Supreme Court of the United States

112 Administrative Office of the U.S. Courts

113 U.S. Court of Appeals for Veterans Claims

205 White House Office

207 Office of the Vice President of the U.S.

210 Office of Management & Budget

215 Office of Administration

220 Council of Economic Advisers

221 Council on Environmental Quality

224 Executive Residence at the White House

225 Office of Policy Development

230 National Security Council

235 Office of Science and Technology Policy

238 Office of the U.S. Trade Representative

239 Office of Special Counsel

240 Office of National Drug Control Policy

250 Regulatory Information Service Center

300 FFIEC Appraisal Subcommittee

301 United States Access Board

302 Arctic Research Commission

303 Barry M. Goldwater Scholarship & Excellence in Education
Foundation

308 Corporation for National & Community Service

310 Defense Nuclear Facilities Safety Board

312 James Madison Memorial Fellowship Foundation

321 National Council on Disability

323 Nuclear Waste Technical Review Board

324 Medicare Payment Advisory Commission

326 U.S. Institute of Peace

338 Thrist Depositor Protection Oversight Board

347 Christopher Columbus Fellowship Foundation

348 Morris K. Udall Foundation

373 Federal Energy Regulatory Commission

374 U.S. Election Assistance Commission



375
376

377

378
379
380

382

383

384
385

386
387
388
389

401
405

406

410
421
422

423

424
425
427
429
430
432
440
445
450
455
460
465
466
470
475
480
481
482
483

Vietnam Education Foundation

Eisenhower Memorial Commission

Office of the Federal Coordinator & Alaska Natural Gas
Transportation Projects

U.S.-China Economic & Security Review Commission
Recovery Accountability & Transparency Board

Federal Housing Finance Agency

Council of the 1G on Integrity and Efficiency

Medicaid and CHIP Payment and Access Commission (MACPAC)

Northern Border Regional Commission
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau

District of Columbia Courts

CMSN to Eliminate Child Abuse & Neglect Fatalities
Privacy and Civil Liberties Oversight Board

U. S. World War | Centennial Commission

Department of Homeland Security (DHS) Management Directorate
Department of State

Broadcasting Board of Governors

Department of the Treasury
Department of Defense — civilian
Department of the Army — civilian

Department of the Navy — civilian

Department of the Air Force — civilian
Department of the Army — NAF Army
Department of the Air Force — NAF

Army & Air Force Exchange Service — NAF
Department of Justice

Drug Enforcement Administration

Department of the Interior

Department of Agriculture

Department of Commerce

Department of Labor

Department of Health & Human Services
Department of Housing & Urban Development
Department of Housing & Urban Development (OIG)
Department of Transportation

Department of Energy

Department of Education

DHS/U.S. Secret Service

DHS/Federal Law Enforcement Training Center
DHS/Customs & Border Protection



484
485
486
488
489
490
491
492
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511

520

531
533
535
538
539
540
541
543
552
554
555
557
558
570
572
574
575
577
578
580
583
584
590
592
600
601
602
603

DHS/Transportation Security Administration
DHS/Office of Grant Programs

DHS/Science & Technology Directorate
DHS/National Protection & Programs Directorate
DHS/Citizenship & Immigration Services
DHS/Immigration & Customs Enforcement
DHS/U.S. Coast Guard Stop 7618 — civilian
DHS/Office of Inspector General
Administrative Conference of the U.S.
African Development Foundation

Advisory Committee on Federal Pay

U.S. Agency for International Development
Advisory Council on Historic Preservation
Alaska National Gas Transportation
Appalachian Regional Commission
American Battle Monuments Commission
Board for International Broadcasting

Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System

United States AbilityOne Commission

Denali Commission

Office of Personnel Management GSA
Commission on Fine Arts

Commission on Civil Rights

U.S. Office of Government Ethics

Consumer Products Safety Commission
Commodity Futures Trading Commission
Environmental Protection Agency

Equal Employment Opportunity Commission
Export-Import Bank of the United States
Farm Credit Administration

Farm Crefit System Assistance Board

Federal Communications Commission

Federal Election Commission

DHS/Federal Emergency Management Agency
Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation
Federal Labor Relations Authority

Federal Maritime Commission

Federal Mediation & Conciliation Service
Federal Mine Safety & Health Review Commission
Federal Retirement Thrift Investment Board
Federal Trade Commission

Foreign Claims Settlement Commission
General Services Administration

Harry S. Truman Scholarship Foundation
Japan-U.S. Friendship Commission

U.S. Chemical Safety & Hazard Investigation Board



618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
633
634
640
642
645
646
647

650

652
655
657
659
660
661
663
664
667
668
669
670
677
687
690
695
698
700
701
705
710
730
732
735

Institute of Museum & Library Services

The John F. Kennedy Center for the Performing Arts
U. S. Information Agency

Inter-American Foundation

International Boundary & Water Commission
U.S. International Trade Commission
International Boundary Commission

Surface Transportation Board

U.S. Interagency Council on Homelessness
Marine Mammal Commission

Merit Systems Protection Board

Valles Caldera Trust

Millenium Challenge Corporation

National Aeronautics & Space Administration
National Archives & Records Administration
National Credit Union Administration
National Capital Planning Commission
National Gallery of Arts

National Labor Relations Board

National Endowment for the Arts

National Endowment for the Humanities
National Mediation Board

National Railroad Adjustment Board
National Science Foundation

Office of Navajo & Hopi Indian Relocation
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
National Transportation Safety Board
Nuclear Safety Oversight Committee

U.S. International Trade Commission
International Boundary Commission

Pension Benefit Guaranty Corporation
Postal Rate Commission

Public Defender Service for

Railroad Retirement Board

U.S. Peace Corps

Social Security Administration

Securities & Exchange Commission

Selective Service System

U.S. Commission on International Religious Freedom
Small Business Administration

United States Holocaust Memorial Museum
Smithsonian Institution

Armed Forces Retirement Home

Tennessee Valley Authority

United States Postal Service

Department of Veterans Affairs



806
807
808
809
811
902
911
912
913
914

National Oceanic & Atmospheric Administration
Navy Exchange Service Command — NAF
Commander, Navy Installation Command — NAF
Marine Corps Community Services — NAF

Coast Guard Community Services Command — NAF
Central Intelligence Agency

The Presidio Trust

U.S. Trade & Development Agency

Bureau of Census — 2010 decennial census

Bureau of Census — 2020 decennial census
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