001	United States Senate
002	U.S. House of Representatives
003	Commission on Security and Cooperation in Europe
006	United States Capitol Police
010	Architect of the Capitol
015	United States Botanic Garden
020	Government Accountability Office
025	U.S. Government Printing Office
030	Library of Congress
032	Office of Compliance
035	United States Tax Court
040	Congressional Budget Office
111	The Supreme Court of the United States
112	Administrative Office of the U.S. Courts
113	U.S. Court of Appeals for Veterans Claims
205	White House Office
207	Office of the Vice President of the U.S.
210	Office of Management & Budget
215	Office of Administration
220	Council of Economic Advisers
221	Council on Environmental Quality
224	Executive Residence at the White House
225	Office of Policy Development
230	National Security Council
235	Office of Science and Technology Policy
238	Office of the U.S. Trade Representative
239	Office of Special Counsel
240	Office of National Drug Control Policy
250	Regulatory Information Service Center
300	FFIEC Appraisal Subcommittee
301	United States Access Board
302	Arctic Research Commission
303	Barry M. Goldwater Scholarship & Excellence in Education
	Foundation
308	Corporation for National & Community Service
310	Defense Nuclear Facilities Safety Board
312	James Madison Memorial Fellowship Foundation
321	National Council on Disability
323	Nuclear Waste Technical Review Board
324	Medicare Payment Advisory Commission
326	U.S. Institute of Peace
338	Thrist Depositor Protection Oversight Board
347	Christopher Columbus Fellowship Foundation
348	Morris K. Udall Foundation
373	Federal Energy Regulatory Commission
374	U.S. Election Assistance Commission

375	Vietnam Education Foundation
376	Eisenhower Memorial Commission
377	Office of the Federal Coordinator & Alaska Natural Gas
250	Transportation Projects
378	U.SChina Economic & Security Review Commission
379	Recovery Accountability & Transparency Board
380	Federal Housing Finance Agency
382	Council of the IG on Integrity and Efficiency
383	Medicaid and CHIP Payment and Access Commission (MACPAC)
384	Northern Border Regional Commission
385	Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
386	District of Columbia Courts
387	CMSN to Eliminate Child Abuse & Neglect Fatalities
388	Privacy and Civil Liberties Oversight Board
389	U. S. World War I Centennial Commission
307	U. S. World War I Centennial Commission
401	Department of Homeland Security (DHS) Management Directorate
405	Department of State
406	Broadcasting Board of Governors
410	Department of the Treasury
421	Department of Defense – civilian
422	Department of the Army – civilian
423	Department of the Navy – civilian
424	Department of the Air Force – civilian
425	Department of the Army – NAF Army
427	Department of the Air Force – NAF
429	Army & Air Force Exchange Service – NAF
430	Department of Justice
432	Drug Enforcement Administration
440	Department of the Interior
445	Department of Agriculture
450	Department of Commerce
455	Department of Labor
460	Department of Health & Human Services
465	Department of Housing & Urban Development
466	Department of Housing & Urban Development (OIG)
470	Department of Transportation
475	Department of Energy
480	Department of Education
481	DEPARTMENT OF Education DHS/U.S. Secret Service
482	DHS/Federal Law Enforcement Training Center
482 483	DHS/Federal Law Emorcement Training Center DHS/Customs & Border Protection
-105	

40.4	
484 485	DHS/Transportation Security Administration
485 486	DHS/Office of Grant Programs DHS/Science & Technology Directorate
488	DHS/National Protection & Programs Directorate
400 489	C
	DHS/Citizenship & Immigration Services
490	DHS/Immigration & Customs Enforcement
491	DHS/U.S. Coast Guard Stop 7618 – civilian
492	DHS/Office of Inspector General
503	Administrative Conference of the U.S.
504 505	African Development Foundation
505 506	Advisory Committee on Federal Pay
506 507	U.S. Agency for International Development
507 508	Advisory Council on Historic Preservation
508 509	Alaska National Gas Transportation
	Appalachian Regional Commission
510	American Battle Monuments Commission
511	Board for International Broadcasting
520	Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System
531	United States AbilityOne Commission
533	Denali Commission
535	Office of Personnel Management GSA
538	Commission on Fine Arts
539	Commission on Civil Rights
540	U.S. Office of Government Ethics
541	Consumer Products Safety Commission
543	Commodity Futures Trading Commission
552	Environmental Protection Agency
554	Equal Employment Opportunity Commission
555	Export-Import Bank of the United States
557	Farm Credit Administration
558	Farm Crefit System Assistance Board
570	Federal Communications Commission
572	Federal Election Commission
574	DHS/Federal Emergency Management Agency
575	Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation
577	Federal Labor Relations Authority
578	Federal Maritime Commission
580	Federal Mediation & Conciliation Service
583	Federal Mine Safety & Health Review Commission
584	Federal Retirement Thrift Investment Board
590	Federal Trade Commission
592	Foreign Claims Settlement Commission
600	General Services Administration
601	Harry S. Truman Scholarship Foundation
602	Japan-U.S. Friendship Commission
603	U.S. Chemical Safety & Hazard Investigation Board

618	Institute of Museum & Library Services
619	The John F. Kennedy Center for the Performing Arts
620	U. S. Information Agency
621	Inter-American Foundation
622	International Boundary & Water Commission
623	U.S. International Trade Commission
624	International Boundary Commission
625	Surface Transportation Board
626	U.S. Interagency Council on Homelessness
627	Marine Mammal Commission
628	Merit Systems Protection Board
629	Valles Caldera Trust
630	Millenium Challenge Corporation
631	National Aeronautics & Space Administration
633	National Archives & Records Administration
634	National Credit Union Administration
640	National Capital Planning Commission
642	National Gallery of Arts
645	National Labor Relations Board
646	National Endowment for the Arts
647	National Endowment for the Humanities
650	National Mediation Board
652	National Railroad Adjustment Board
655	National Science Foundation
657	Office of Navajo & Hopi Indian Relocation
659	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
660	National Transportation Safety Board
661	Nuclear Safety Oversight Committee
663	U.S. International Trade Commission
664	International Boundary Commission
667	Pension Benefit Guaranty Corporation
668	Postal Rate Commission
669 (70	Public Defender Service for
670 677	Railroad Retirement Board
677 677	U.S. Peace Corps
687	Social Security Administration
690	Securities & Exchange Commission
695 (00)	Selective Service System
698	U.S. Commission on International Religious Freedom
700	Small Business Administration
701	United States Holocaust Memorial Museum
705	Smithsonian Institution
710	Armed Forces Retirement Home
730	Tennessee Valley Authority
732	United States Postal Service
735	Department of Veterans Affairs

806	National Oceanic & Atmospheric Administration
807	Navy Exchange Service Command – NAF
808	Commander, Navy Installation Command – NAF
809	Marine Corps Community Services – NAF
811	Coast Guard Community Services Command – NAF
902	Central Intelligence Agency
911	The Presidio Trust
912	U.S. Trade & Development Agency
913	Bureau of Census – 2010 decennial census
914	Bureau of Census – 2020 decennial census